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School Kitchen

School Name & School Address Phone Phone Café Manager/Lead FSS Manager Email Address
Administration Building Café
301 4th St. SW, Largo, 33770 588-6000 |588-6233 McCabe, Bridget - Lead FSS mccabeb@pcsb.org
Anona Elementary
12301 Indian Rocks Rd., Largo, 33774 588-4730 |588-4734 Champion, Donna championd@pcsb.org
Azalea Elementary
1680 74th St. N, St. Petersburg, 33710 893-2187 (893-1350 Gavrilovic, Manda gavrilovicm@pcsb.org
Azalea Middle
7855 22nd Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33710 893-2606 ([893-1221 Gentile, Tabitha wardta@pcsb.org
Bardmoor Elementary
8900 Greenbriar Rd., Seminole, 33777 547-7824 |[545-6446 Tobin, Adam tobina@pcsb.org
Bauder Elementary
12755 86th Ave. N, Seminole, 33776 547-7829 |545-6449 Shane, Marilee shanem@pcsb.org
Bay Point Elementary
5800 22nd. St., S., St. Petersburg, 33712 552-1449 (552-1459 Harris, Melissa harrismel@pcsb.org
Bay Point Middle
2151 62nd Ave. S, St. Petersburg, 33712 893-1153 |893-1222 Robinson, Sharon robinsonsha@pcsb.org
Bay Vista Fundamental Elementary
5900 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. St. S, St. Petersburg, 33705 893-2335 (893-1371 Thomas, Nicole thomasni@pcsb.org
Bayside High
14405 49th St.,N Clearwater, 33762 507-4730 |[507-4740
Bear Creek Elementary
350 61st St. S, St. Petersburg, 33707 893-2332 [893-1381 Neuman, Laura neumanl@pcsb.org
Belcher Elementary
2215 Lancaster Dr., Clearwater, 33764 538-7437 |(538-7273 Niles, Ann nilesfr@pcsb.org
Belleair Elementary 469-5983
1156 Lakeview Rd., Clearwater, 33756 469-5983 [x2050 Pavlovic, Sladjana pavlovics@pcsb.org
Blanton Elementary
6400 54th Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33709 547-7820 |545-6448 Mason, Dawn masonda@pcsb.org
Boca Ciega High
924 58th St. S, Gulfport, 33707 893-2780 ([893-1225 Freytag, Diana freytagd@pcsb.org
Brooker Creek Elementary
3130 Forelock Rd., Tarpon Springs, 34688 943-4600 |943-4027 James, Shane jamessh@pcsb.org
Calvin Hunsinger School
1863 Betty Lane N, Clearwater, 33755 469-4260 |298-2321 Hylton, Sherri - Dual Mgr. hyltons@pcsb.org
Campbell Park Elementary
1051 7th Ave., S., St. Petersburg, 33705 893-2650 [893-1562 Bauder, Nancy baudern@pcsb.org
Carwise Middle
3301 Bentley Dr., Palm Harbor, 34684 724-1442 |724-1459 Eastling, Franja eastlingf@pcsb.org
Clearwater Fundamental Middle
1660 Palmetto St., Clearwater, 33755 298-1609 (298-2363 Van Dine, Holly vandineh@pcsb.org
Clearwater High
1951 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Clearwater, 33764 298-1620 (298-2400 Hajdich, Craig hajdichc@pcsb.org
Countryside High
h8000 State Rd. 580, Clearwater, 33761 725-7956 [669-1121 Workley, Carol workleyc@pcsb.org
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Cross Bayou Elementary 547-7834
6886 102nd Ave. N, Pinellas Park, 33782 547-7834 |X2050 Theodore, John (Mike) theodorej@pcsb.org
Curlew Creek Elementary
3030 Curlew Rd, Palm Harbor, 34684 724-1423 [669-1227 Passero, Cynthia passeroc@pcsb.org
Curtis Fundamental Elementary
531 Beltrees St., Dunedin, 34698 738-6483 |[738-6490 Paulson, Mark paulsonm@pcsb.org
Cypress Woods Elementary
4900 Cypress Woods Blvd, Palm Harbor, 34685 538-7325 |669-1245 McKittrick-Tucker, Leah mckittrick-tuckerl@pcsb.org
Disston Academy
5125 11th Ave. S, Gulfport, 33707 893-1115 |893-1224
Douglas L. Jamerson Elementary
1200 37th St., S., St. Petersburg, 33711 552-1703 |[552-1793 Pepperman, William "Keith" peppermanw@pcsh.org
Dunedin Elementary
900 Union St, Dunedin, 34698 738-2990 (738-2998 Hylton, Sherri hyltons@pcsb.org
Dunedin High
1651 Pinehurst Rd, Dunedin, 34698 469-4100 (298-2399 Savachik, Kristina savachikk@pcsb.org
Dunedin Highland Middle
70 Patricia Ave., Dunedin, 34698 469-4112 [298-2401 Huyghues Despointes, Natacha despointesn@pcsb.org
East Lake High
1300 Silver Eagle Dr., Tarpon Springs, 34688 942-5419 (943-5590 Perrone, Colby perronec@pcsh.org
East Lake Middle
1200 Silver Eagle Dr., Tarpon Springs, 34688 940-7624 [943-5590 Perrone, Colby perronec@pcsb.org
Eisenhower Elementary
2800 Drew Street, Clearwater, 33759 725-7978 [669-1261 Barnes, Jill barnesji@pcsb.org
Elisa Nelson Elementary
415 15th St. Palm Harbor, 34683 298-2788 |(298-2789 Youssef, Heba - Lead FSS youssefh@pcb.org
Fairmount Park Elementary
575 41st St. S, St. Petersburg, 33711 893-2132 (893-1563 Harris, Margaret harrismar@pcsb.org
Forest Lakes Elementary 813-
301 Pine Ave. N, Oldsmar, 34677 891-0785 (855-9452 Lantz, Johnna lantzj@pcsb.org
Frontier Elementary
6995 Hopedale Lane, Clearwater, 33764 538-7335 (507-6332 Boyle, Christina boylech@pcsb.org
Fuguitt Elementary
13010 101st St., Largo, 33773 588-3576 |588-3517 Sanchez Rosario, Annie sanchezrosarioa@pcsb.org
Garrison Jones Elementary
3133 Garrison Rd., Dunedin, 34698 469-5716 |298-2364 Robinson, Marguerite robinsonmarg@pcsb.org
Gibbs High
850 34th St. S, St. Petersburg, 33711 893-5452 |893-1641 Dixon, Regina dixonre@pcsb.org
Gulf Beaches Magnet Elementary
8600 Boca Ciega Drive, St. Petersburg, 33706 893-2630 (914-6907 Fowler, Veronica - Lead FSS fowlerv@pcsb.org
Gulfport Elementary
2014 52nd St., S., Gulfport, 33707 893-2643 [893-1136 Rivera, Debra riveradebr@pcsb.org
High Point Elementary
538-7440 |(538-7271 Miller, Clarence millercl@pcsb.org
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Highland Lakes Elementary
1230 Highlands Blvd, Palm Harbor, 34684 724-1429 [669-1259 Johnson, Joyce johnsonjoy@pcsb.org
Hollins High
4940 62nd St. N, St. Petersburg, 33709 547-7876 |[545-6558 Mathew, Abraham mathewa@pcsb.org
James B. Sanderlin PK-8
2350 22nd Ave., S., St. Petersburg, 33712 552-1700 |552-1792 Leach Avila, Melody leachavilam@pcsb.org
John Hopkins Middle
701 16th St S., St. Petersburg, 33705 893-2400 |893-1389 Garrett, Lakeesha garrettla@pcsb.org
John M. Sexton Elementary
1997 54th Ave. N., St. Petersburg, 33714 570-3400 |570-3394 House, Sherry housesh@pcsb.org
Kings Highway Magnet Elementary
1715 Kings Highway, Clearwater, 33755 223-8949 |303-3937 Hunter, Lasandra hunterla@pcsb.org
Lake St. George Elementary
2855 County Rd. 95, Palm Harbor, 34684 669-1161 (669-1234 Rivera-Acevedo, Yahaira "Gigi" rivera-acevedoy@pcsb.org
Lakeview Fundamental Elementary
2229 25th St. S, St. Petersburg, 33712 893-2139 |893-1388 Howard, Oleda - Lead FSS howardo@pcsb.org
Lakewood Elementary 893-2196
4151 6th St. S., St. Petersburg, 33705 893-2196 ([x2050
Lakewood High
1400 54th Ave. S, St. Petersburg, 33705 893-2916 |[893-1228 Gomes, Kimberley gomesk@pcsb.org
Largo High
410 Missouri Ave., Largo, 33770 588-3758 |588-4729
Largo Middle
155 8th Ave. SE, Largo, 33771 588-4600 |588-4689 Dougherty, Christina tammaroc@pcsb.org
Lealman Avenue Elementary
4001 58th Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33714 570-3020 |570-3048 Vovillia, Angela vovilliaa@pcsb.org
Lealman Innovation Academy
4900 28th St., N, St. Petersburg, 33714 528-5802 [528-5810 Russell, Tina russellti@pcsb.org
Leila G. Davis Elementary
2630 Landmark Dr., Clearwater, 33761 725-7972 |[669-1235 Adams, John adamsjohnj@pcsb.org
Lynch Elementary
1901 71st Ave. N., St. Petersburg, 33702 570-3170 |570-3076 Grimes, Debbie grimesd@pcsb.org
Madeira Beach Fundamental K-8
591 Tom Stuart Cswy., Madeira Beach, 33708 547-7697 |545-6587 Kronenwetter, Peggy kronenwetterp@pcsb.org
Marjorie Rawlings Elementary
6505 68th St. N, Pinellas Park, 33781 547-7828 |545-6594 Rochford, Jennifer rochfordj@pcsb.org
Maximo Elementary
4850 31st St. S, St. Petersburg, 33712 893-2191 ([893-1391 Lee, Ruth leeru@psb.org
McMullen Booth Elementary
3025 Union St., Clearwater, 33759 669-1800 (669-1232 Osborne, Dominique osbornedo@pcsb.org
Meadowlawn Middle
6050 16th St., N., St. Petersburg, 33703 570-3097 |[570-5142 Kelty, Pamella keltyp@pcsb.org
Melrose Elementary
1752 13th Ave, S, St. Petersburg, 33712 893-2175 ([893-1179 Tongel, Ciara tongelc@pcsb.org
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Midtown Academy 893-1358
1701 10th St. S., St. Petersburg, 33705 893-1358 ([x2050 Tran, Suzanne "Shelly" trans@pcsb.org
Mildred Helms Elementary
561 S Clearwater/Largo Rd., Largo, 33770 588-3569 |588-4724 Lee, Helen leeh@pcsb.org
Morgan Fitzgerald Middle
6410 118th Ave. N, Largo, 33773 547-4526 |545-6445 Malone, James malonejam@pcsb.org
Mt. Vernon Elementary
4629 13th Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33713 893-1815 (893-1226 Burns, Wakina burnsw@pcsb.org
New Heights Elementary
3901 37th St, N, St. Petersburg, 33714 521-5350 |521-5356 Maniaci, Joe maniacij@pcsb.org
Nina Harris Exceptional
6000 70th Ave. N, Pinellas Park, 33781 547-7850 |[545-6591 Allen, Stacy - Lead FSS allenstac@pcsb.org
North Shore Elementary
200 35th Ave. NE, St. Petersburg, 33704 893-2181 (893-9135 Lamar, Melvin lamarm@pcsb.org
Northeast High
5500 16th St., N, St Petersburg, 33703 570-3138 |[570-3349 Shriver, Susan shrivers@pcsb.org
Northwest Elementary
5601 22nd Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33710 893-2147 |[893-1236 Gerardi, Christine gerardic@pcsb.org
Oak Grove Middle
1370 S. Belcher Rd., Clearwater, 33764 524-4430 |538-7299 Dew, Teresa dewt@pcsb.org
Oakhurst Elementary
10535 137th St. N, Largo, 33774 588-6801 ([588-4611 Reed, Robin reedro@pcsb.org
Oldsmar Elementary 813-
302 W. Dartmouth Ave., Oldsmar, 34677 855-7316 |[855-8688 Knowles, lvy knowlesi@pcsb.org
Orange Grove Elementary
10300 65th Ave. N, Seminole, 33772 547-7845 |(549-6184 Kopita, Stacey kopitas@pcbh.org
Osceola Fundamental High
9751 98th St. N, Seminole, 33777 547-7717 |545-6595 Lang, Dru langdr@pcsb.org
Osceola Middle
9301 98th St. N, Seminole, 33777 547-7689 |[545-6599 Hess, Cindy hessci@pcsb.org
Ozona Elementary 724-1589
601 Tampa Rd., Palm Harbor, 34683 724-1589 [x2050 Fix, Rebecca fixr@pcsb.org
Palm Harbor Middle
1800 Tampa Rd., Palm Harbor, 34683 669-1146 |(669-1241 Hernandez, Jecoia hernandezjec@pcsb.org
Palm Harbor University High
1900 Omaha St., Palm Harbor, 34683 669-1131 |669-1226 Huettig, Allyson huettiga@pcsb.org
Pasadena Fundamental Elementary
95 72nd St. N, St. Petersburg, 33710 893-2646 |893-9160 Corona, Susan coronas@pcsb.org
Paul B. Stephens School
2935 County Rd. 193, Clearwater, 33759 725-7982 |[669-1246 Sorensen, Julie - Lead FSS sorensenj@pcsb.org
Perkins Elementary
2205 18th Ave, S., St. Petersburg, 33712 893-2117 (893-1223 Martin, Tamara martintam@pcsb.org
Pinellas Central Elementary
110501 58th St. N, Pinellas Park, 33782 547-7853 [545-6509 Nespoli, Dorothy nespolid@pcsb.org
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Pinellas Gulf Coast Academy 474-8836
2235 NE Coachman Rd., Clearwater, 33765 474-8836 ([x2050 Hajdich, Craig - Dual Manager hajdichc@pcsb.org
Pinellas High Innovation (Clearwater Intermediate)
1220 Palmetto St., Clearwater, 33755 298-1616 |298-2407 Ward, Sandra wards@pcsb.org
Pinellas Park Elementary
7520 52nd St. N, Pinellas Park, 33781 547-7888 |545-6590 Phillips, Teresa phillipste@pcsh.org
Pinellas Park High
6305 118th Ave. N, Largo, 33773 538-7410 |[507-6186 Domino, Aprillee dominoa@pcsb.org
Pinellas Park Middle
6940 70th Ave. N, Pinellas Park, 33781 545-6400 (893-1201 Bradford, Katie bradfordk@pcsb.org
Pinellas Secondary
8570 66th St. N, Pinellas Park 33781 549-6550 ([549-6525
Plumb Elementary
1920 Lakeview Rd., Clearwater, 33764 469-5976 [298-1736 Robinson Burke, Tracy robinsonburket@pcsb.org
Ponce De Leon Elementary
1301 Ponce De Leon Blvd., Clearwater, 33756 588-3573 |588-4728 Wassef, Sue wassefs@pcsb.org
Richard L. Sanders School
5025 76th Ave. N, Pinellas Park, 33781 547-7728 |893-9133 Wheeler, Yvonne - Lead FSS wheelery@pcsh.org
Richard O. Jacobson Technical High @ Seminole 545-6405
12611 86th Ave. N., Seminole, 33776 545-6405 (x2050 Langebrake, Heather langebrakeh@pcsb.org
Ridgecrest Elementary
1901 119th St. N, Largo 33778 588-3580 |588-4092 Long, Barbara longb@pcsb.org
Safety Harbor Elementary
535 5th Ave. N, Safety Harbor, 34695 724-1462 |669-1228 Pescio, Shannon pescios@pcsb.org
Safety Harbor Middle
901 First Ave. N., Safety Harbor, 34695 724-1400 |[669-1231 Johnson, Jennifer johnsonjenni@pcsb.org
San Jose Elementary
1670 San Helen Dr., Dunedin, 34698 469-5956 |298-2362 Corkery, Aidan corkerya@pcsb.org
Sandy Lane Elementary
1360 Sandy Lane, Clearwater, 33755 469-5974 |298-2490 Brooks, Jason brooksjas@pcsb.org
Sawgrass Lake Elementary
1815 77th Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33702 570-3121 |[570-3133 Wittig, Rebecca wittigr@pcsb.org
Seminole Elementary
10950 74th Ave. N, Seminole, 33772 547-7668 |[545-6514 Beck, Brittany beckbr@pcsb.org
Seminole High
8401 131st St. N, Seminole, 33776 547-7536 |545-6550 Jimenez, Brandon jimenezb@pcsb.org
Seminole Middle
8701 131st St. N, Seminole, 33776 547-4520 |[545-6538 Heet, Rodney heetr@pcsb.org
Seventy-Fourth Street Elementary
3801 74th St. N, St. Petersburg, 33709 893-2120 (893-1605 Agostine, Anthony agostinea@pcsb.org
Shore Acres Elementary 570-3173
1800 62nd Ave. NE, St. Petersburg, 33702 570-3173 ext. 2050 Rios, Jennifer riosje@pcsb.org
Skycrest Elementary
110 N. Corona Ave., Clearwater, 33765 469-5987 |298-1780 White, Marilyn whitemaril@pcsb.org
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Skyview Elementary
8601 60th St. N, Pinellas Park, 33782 547-7857 |545-6554 Maceda, Barbara macedab@pcsb.org
Southern Oak Elementary
9101 Walsingham Rd., Largo, 33773 588-4654 |588-4640 Swift, Marella swiftm@pcsb.org
St. Petersburg High
2501 5th Ave. N, St. Petersburg, 33713 893-1842 |893-9159 Deau, Brandy deaub@pcsb.org
Starkey Elementary
9300 86th Ave. N, Seminole, 33777 547-7841 |545-6542 Minard, Brandy minardbr@pcsb.org
Sunset Hills Elementary
1347 Gulf Rd., Tarpon Springs, 34689 943-5523 |943-4030 First, David firstd@pcsb.org
Sutherland Elementary
3150 N. Belcher Rd., Palm Harbor, 34683 724-1466 [669-1260 Crisa Kim kimc@pcsb.org
Tarpon Springs Elementary
555 E. Pine St., Tarpon Springs, 34689 943-5500 (943-4029 Haggerty, Mary haggertym@pcsb.org
Tarpon Springs Fundamental Elementary
400 E. Harrison St., Tarpon Springs, 34689 943-5508 (943-4032 Stiverson, Theresa - Lead FSS stiversont@pcsb.org
Tarpon Springs High
1411 S. Gulf Rd., Tarpon Springs, 34689 943-4900 |943-5591 Diamantaras, Patty diamantarasp@pcsb.org
Tarpon Springs Middle
501 N. Florida Ave., Tarpon Springs, 34689 943-5511 |943-4028 Rohde, Stephen rohdes@pcsb.org
Thurgood Marshall Fundamental Middle
3901 22nd Ave., S., St. Petersburg, 33711 552-1737 |552-1791 Thomas, Latoya thomaslat@pcsb.org
Tyrone Middle
2375 66th St. N, St. Petersburg, 33710 893-1819 (893-1229 Duhaime, Ann duhaimea@pcsb.org
Walsingham Elementary
9099 Walsingham Rd., Largo, 33773 588-3519 (588-4640 Swift, Marella swiftm@pcsb.org
Walter Pownall Service Center Café
11111 S. Belcher Rd, Largo, 33773 547-7258 |547-7258 Hawkins, Shelle hawkinssh@pcsb.org
Westgate Elementary
3560 58th St. N, St. Petersburg, 33710 893-2144 |(893-1227 Parkin, Andrea parkina@pcsb.org
Woodlawn Elementary
1600 16th St. N, St. Petersburg, 33704 893-1857 |893-1241 Booker, Rena bookerr@pcsb.org
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